	07-21	-2003	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u>ر بر</u>
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings				MENT OF COM nt and Tradema	
To the Honorable Commissioner of I	10250	1823	original documents	or copy thereo	f.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MADNESS GAM ING PRODU	KTS INC	Internal	COIN		
	association imited Partnership	Address:Street Address:City:PISASANTI	UIUΣState: N Z zenship	CATUL	2 3 2 3 2
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	ached? 🖵 Yes 🖵 No	Association		<u> </u>	7 8
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Merger Change of Name		led in the United States on is attached:	, a domestic	-: -: 5
Application number(s) or registration number	ımber(s):	Additional name(s) & add	ness(es) attached?	105 -	,
	Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Reg ZHS8,09 ached Yes	. ,		
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Name: KIKSTIN M. JAHN	,	Total number of ap registrations involve			
Internal Address: JAHN + ASS	SOCIATES, LCC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to	3.41) b be charged to de		
Street Address: 1942 BROAD U	JAY SUNE 314	8. Deposit account nu			
City: BOULDEL State: CO		(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying	g by deposit acc	count)
Statement and signature.	DO NOT USE	IHIS SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, copy of the original document.	4.	ation is true and correc	t and any attached	copy is a tru	е

40.00 OP

01 FC:8521

TRADEMARK REEL: 002780 FRAME: 0983

ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is effective _	10/1	, 200 <u>/</u>	_ and is be	tween MAI	DNESS
GAMING PRODUCTS INC, a Nevad	la córpora	ition,("Assi	gnor") and	AC COIN,	a Nevada
corporation ("Assignee").					

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of United States Trademark Registration No. 2,458,096 for WHEEL OF MADNESS (the "Trademark"),

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring ½ interest in the Trademark,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration to it paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Assignee ½ interest to all right, title, and interest in and to the above listed trademark, including the good will of the business in connection with which the trademark is used, and the right to sue for past infringement of said trademark.

MADNESS GAMING PRODUCTS, INC.

Brad Johnson, Président

On the <u>fraction</u> of <u>fraction</u>, 2003 before me appeared BRAD JOHNSON known to me to be the person identified herein and who executed the foregoing instrument in my

Notary Public

KATHLEEN D. GARCIA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO

My Commission Expires 04/17/2006

RECORDED: 07/17/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002780 FRAME: 0984